Renovation of Samskruti Kendra. 

1.3.  

Tender System Single Stage, Two Part Bid in NIC Portal 

Part – A: Techno-Commercial & PQR 

Part – B: Price Bid 

1.4.  Tender Type Open Tender - One-time Works Contract 

1.5.  
Estimated Value of Contract INR 846,425.84 (Rupees Eight Lakh Forty Six 

Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Five and Eighty Four 
Paise) excluding GST. 

1.6.  Duration of Contract 2 Months from the date of WO 

1.7.  Qualifying Requirement “Any kind of civil works”. 

1.8.  
Earnest Money Deposit to 
accompany Tender 

Not Applicable 

1.9.  Security Deposit  Applicable  10% of Contract Value